Locknuts - Brass - 1/2" X 5.5mm
XE-5356-001

Labfacility are the UK's leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.




Datasheet

Brass locknuts are vital for ensuring secure, vibration-resistant connections in a

variety of applications.

Their corrosion resistance and durability make them suitable for demanding

environments.

Selecting the right type and grade of locknut, combined with proper installation
and regular maintenance, ensures reliable performance and long-term

durability.
Specifications
General Description Locknuts
Material Brass
Thread Type 1/2"
Locknut Thickness 5.5mm

Ordering Information

Size

Order Number

1/2”

XE-5356-001

XE-5356-001

Nov-24




